Part Count Digi-Key Part Number Susumu Part Number DK DESCRIPTION: Qty. In Kit
1 RR03P47DCT-ND RR0306P-470-D RES 47 OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10
2 RR03P82DCT-ND RR0306P-820-D RES 82 OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10
3 RR03P100DCT-ND RR0306P-101-D RES 100 OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10
4 RR03P120DCT-ND RR0306P-121-D RES 120 OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10
5 RR03P130DCT-ND RR0306P-131-D RES 130 OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10
6 RR03P220DCT-ND RR0306P-221-D RES 220 OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10
7 RR03P470DCT-ND RR0306P-471-D RES 470 OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10
8 RR03P560DCT-ND RR0306P-561-D RES 560 OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10
9 RR03P3.3KDCT-ND RR0306P-332-D-C RES 3.3K OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10
10 RR03P3.9KDCT-ND RR0306P-392-D RES 3.9K OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10
11 RR03P4.3KDCT-ND RR0306P-432-D RES 4.3K OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10
12 RR03P4.7KDCT-ND RR0306P-472-D RES 4.7K OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10
13 RR03P5.6KDCT-ND RR0306P-562-D RES 5.6K OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10
14 RR03P6.8KDCT-ND RR0306P-682-D RES 6.8K OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10
15 RR03P8.2KDCT-ND RR0306P-822-D RES 8.2K OHM 1/20W .5% 0201 SMD 10